A
n
to
in
e
B
ou
vi

consult the price list to discover the different
references
Ordering example grey Linea binding with ski-
brake size 80 :
  Ref : FRL-YELLOW80
NB : it is possible to order only the ski-brake-ski
wire (see price list).
It is possible to order a wooden bracket
with laser marking of the Inwild logo for in-
store presentation - see the price list for the
corresponding price.
Th
éo
 G
en
ti
t -
 A
u
d
re
y
Su
ch
et
 ©
 G
u
ill
au
m
e
B
or
g
a
2322
F O R  V E R T I C A L  I N S E R T I O N
T O U R I N G  S K I
B I N D I N G S
CRAMPONS
Crampons are essential equipment for
touring on steep or icy slopes.
Inwild’s vertically-inserted touring crampons allow
you to cross icy slopes with peace of mind, while
providing extra safety for the best possible touring
conditions.
Our crampons mount directly onto the Linea
bindings supplied with the crampons interface.
Linea is to be used exclusively with Linea
crampons.
Linea crampons are compatible with all
bindings on the market, with the exception
of Plum brand bindings.
Materials :
- Made in Germany
- Titanal-based
Features :
- 3 widths : 90mm - 100mm - 110mm
- Weight : 120 g
- Sold in pairs
References :
- 90 mm Ref : CR-S90
- 100 mm Ref : CR-S100
- 110 mm Ref : CR-S110
OPTIMIZE THE SAFETY AND
PERFORMANCE OF YOUR SKI TOURING
BINDINGS WITH OUR VERTICAL INSERT
CRAMPONS, DESIGNED FOR MAXIMUM
GRIP IN ALL CONDITIONS. C
ra
m

those with the Kit Powder Casing.
MATERIALS
• Made in Germany
• Titanium-based
FEATURES
• 3 widths : 90mm - 100mm - 110mm
• Depth of embrace : 85mm
• Depth under ski: ~ 50mm
• Weight : 120 g
• Sold in pairs
COMPATIBILITY
• All the bindings of Dynafit
• MEIDJO 1, 2 and 3
• Kit Powder Casing
REFERENCES
90 mm Ref : CR-T90
100 mm Ref : CR-T100
110 mm Ref : CR-T110
w
w
w
. i

F L E X I B L E ,  P R A C T I C A L
I N W I L D  S T R A P S  !
Materials :
•  Made in France
• TPU, polyamide buckle
• UV-resistant TPU
Features :
•  Strong, stretchy and with a firm
hold, the strap can be used to
strap and secure anything you
want.
•  Resistant to heat, cold and mould
• Strap and buckle
fully recyclable
Lengths :
30 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP RED-30
40 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP RED-40
50 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP RED-50
65 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP RED-65
30 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP BLACK-30
40 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP BLACK-40
50 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP BLACK-50
65 cm  Ref : IN-STRAP BLACK-65
Watch the Inwild straps video
Th
éo
 G